RNJ Low Profile
Harsh Environment Rack & Panel Cylindrical Connectors
ABOUT AMPHENOL SOCAPEX
Proven excellence in interconnect solutions
Since 1947, Amphenol Socapex has prescribed, designed and manufactured reliable and innovative
interconnection solutions for harsh environments, specializing in standard and customized

guiding pins centers.
RNJ LOW PROFILE
<<< HOW TO ORDER
Specific requirements:
1) For grounded insert part-numbering, please consult us.
2) For grounded insert or non-grounded insert compatible with quadrax or differen-
tial twinax  contacts (polarized size 8 cavities), please consult us.
3) For inserts to be fitted with RJ45 connectors (RJ Stop Patented), please consult us.
4) For jam nut versions (RNJ LP 26 and 27) to be mated with square flange
versions (RNJ LP 66 and 67), please consult us for compatibility.
5) Differencial pressure application: in addition to hermetic receptacle (Pin only) ver-
sions with inserts (Pin or socket) compounded with either epoxy resin or RTV160/
RTV142 are available upon request. Please call for details.
6) A complete RNJ LP Installation User Guide Line is available upon request. (Location
of the guiding pin of the system compared to the connectors…)
Box for spanner (for RNJ LP 26 plug installation)
For # 11: RNJ8982A11
For # 13: RNJ8982B13
For # 15: RNJ8982C15
For # 17: RNJ8982D17
For # 19: RNJ8982E19
For # 21: RNJ8982F21
For # 23: RNJ8982G23
For # 25: RNJ8982H25
Series                                        RNJ LP 26 T 11 35 P N 014 LC -
Shell type
26 - Jam nut plug
27 - Jam nut receptacle
66 - Square flange plug
67 - Square flange receptacle
Service class and contact type
T - Environmental, crimp contacts #22D/20/16/12/4
CI - Environmental, PCB contacts, standard tails (RNJLP27 only)
LI - Environmental, PCB contacts, long tails (RNJLP27 only)
K - Stainless steel version (316 L), crimp contacts
KE - Stainless steel version (303), crimp contacts
KCI - Stainless steel version (316 L), PCB contacts, standard tails
KLI - Stainless steel version (316 L), PCB contacts, long tails
Shell size
11/13/15/17/19/21/23/25
Inserts arrangements
See pages 5 to 9
Contact type
P - Pin contact
S - Socket contact
Polarization
N - Normal position only
Shell finish
014 - Olive drab cadmium
023 - Electroless nickel
Blank for stainless steel version «K»
Contact
Blank - Connector supplied with contacts
LC - Connector supplied without contact («LC» not marked on the connector)
Deviation
F404 - Contacts with tin plated PC tails (CI or LI version only)
F304 - Firewall insert (stainless steel only)
For other deviations (FXXX), please consult us.
12
RNJ LOW PROFILE
notes
13
RNJ LOW PROFILE
notes
13
RNJ LOW PROFILE
Founded in 1932, Amphenol is one of the largest manufacturers of interconnect products in the world. The
company designs, manufactures, and markets electrical, electronic, and fiber optic connectors, interconnect